
③ ③
０

０

③
０ ２

１
③ ③

③ ０
③

③ １
０

③
１
③ ０

０ １
③

③

③
１

０
③ ③

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(臼杵リターンエース）

(犬飼町スポ少）

前川・小田原

北山・佐少

石本・草野

川野・上野

高山・高山

土谷・永松

(大神ミナクルキッズ）

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(宇佐ジュニア）篠田・上野 (臼杵リターンエース）

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

持山・松成

岩武・永石

(香々地ジュニア）

1

2

3

14

15

16

平田・前川 (安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

坂上・山下 (つくみっ子ジュニア）

西田・永松

野村・首藤

船木・堀

清末・穴見

姫野・岡部

姫野・長野

(臼杵リターンエース）

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

松本・高森

(佐賀関ジュニア）

(犬飼町スポ少）

(大神ミナクルキッズ）

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

阿部・高木

17

18

(中津親子）

24

(番匠クラブ）

19

20

(犬飼町スポ少）

21

22

(臼杵リターンエース）

(佐賀関ジュニア）

23

(香々地ジュニア）

25

26

4

5

10

6

7

13

＜  男   子  ＞

前年度優勝　平山・前川（安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ）

12

8

9

11

中山・工藤

黒永・大冨

伊藤・橘

安部・遠藤 後藤・後藤

吉岡・煤田

岩武湧・室

14～
０ 15

2～ １ ③ ③ 16～
3 ０ 17

4～ ③ ③ 18～
5 ０ 19

6～ ③ １ 20～
7 １ 21

8～ ③ ③ 22～
9 ③ １ 23

10～ １ ③ 24～
11 ０ 25

12～
13

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

26

高山・高山 (安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

前川・小田原

1

(佐賀関ジュニア）

男子２部トーナメント

坂上・山下

持山・松成

中山・工藤

伊藤・橘

(大神ミナクルキッズ）

(香々地ジュニア）

清末・穴見

姫野・長野

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(つくみっ子ジュニア） (安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

岩武湧・室

北山・佐少 (臼杵リターンエース）

Ａパート２位

③

1

0Ａパート１位 平田・前川 (安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ) 後藤・後藤 (犬飼町スポ少） Ｂパート１位

③安部・遠藤 (臼杵リターンエース） 石本・草野 (犬飼町スポ少） Ｂパート２位

決　　勝

３位決定戦

１～

3

４～

7

8～

11

12～

13

14～

15

16～

19

20～

23

24～

26

平田・前川 (安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

岩武・永石

阿部・高木

(臼杵リターンエース）

14 (大神ミナクルキッズ）

(犬飼町スポ少）

(安岐ＢＯＭＢＥＥ)

(犬飼町スポ少）

川野・上野

石本・草野

4

後藤・後藤 3 0 126 ③ ③ ③

20 ③ 1 2 1 2 3

19 ③ 2③ 2 2 1

2 1 1 0 3

Ｂパート　　　　　　　

ＮＯ 氏　　　名 14 19 20 26 勝 負

13 1 ③ ③ 2

順位

1 2

1 1 2 30 ③

0 0 30 4

1 ③ ③ ③ 3 0 1

0

11 13

Ａパート　　　　　　　　　　　　　　男子決勝リーグ

ＮＯ 氏　　　名 1 負 順位5 勝

5

11

西田・永松

安部・遠藤


